
PREMIATI BIORACE TROFEO TECNICASPORT/DIADORA 2014

1 1 SM MURATORE Antonio ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 28 32 30 32 3 29 28 3 28 28 27 3 301

2 2 SM VITALE Riccardo ASD MARATHON MONREALE 3 30 3 28 27 30 30 29 33 30 28 28 299

3 3 SM ABBATE Lorenzo Body Gym Club 3 3 28 3 3 29 28 3 3 3 25 28 25 31 27 26 26 294

4 4 SM MESSINA Vito ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 25 30 28 26 30 26 3 3 3 3 26 24 26 26 3 3 288

5 5 SM DI GIOIA Calogero ASD SCUOLA ATLETICA BERRADI 25 24 31 29 23 31 27 3 3 3 3 29 22 22 275

6 6 SM PARATORE Cesare UISP sPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 23 22 29 27 27 28 25 3 22 21 23 250

7 7 SM RIZZOLO Fulvio MARATHON MISILMERI 20 21 25 24 26 24 16 17 27 20 220

8 8 SM CUSUMANO  Leonardo Body Gym Club 17 17 21 18 21 16 3 3 3 19 23 21 25 3 3 213

9 9 SM GUDDEMI Calogero ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 15 27 20 20 18 14 3 16 25 20 18 3 199

10 10 SM INGRASSELLINO Marco ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 15 3 22 15 17 18 14 3 3 3 18 22 18 24 3 198

11 11 SM LICATA Alessio Vincenzo ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 22 22 22 24 22 18 13 19 17 17 196

12 12 SM CORSENTINO Nicolo' ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 13 3 23 16 17 12 3 3 3 13 16 11 13 10 3 159

13 13 SM NANIA  Vincenzo ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 11 3 20 14 12 13 3 3 3 3 7 15 8 12 23 3 3 156

14 14 SM LO BAIDO Bartolomeo ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 18 13 25 15 15 3 7 3 3 9 17 14 7 149

15 15 SM Garlisi Salvatore Terrasfalto Team Bike 19 18 15 11 5 10 16 24 14 13 145

16 16 SM FERRANTE Giuseppe GSD AMATORI PALERMO 14 19 19 11 4 14 19 17 12 6 135

17 17 SM CUCCHIARA Dario ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 10 9 8 3 2 10 21 13 16 11 9 112

18 SM TIMPA Gaspare UISP TRAPANI 19 9 8 20 24 23 25 19 18 0

19 1 SF AGRUSA Azzurra UISP TRAPANI 3 3 33 33 30 30 3 30 30 30 33 30 30 318

20 2 SF DRAGOTTO Elena ASD MARATHON Altofonte 29 30 32 31 29 29 3 28 29 28 28 296

21 3 SF CARUCCIO Valentina ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 27 28 30 29 27 28 3 3 3 27 30 26 26 287

22 4 SF MANCUSO Carola Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 30 26 28 29 28 3 26 25 25 28 26 3 3 286

23 5 SF ALESSI Vincenza Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 29 27 24 25 24 24 27 25 29 3 24 264

24 6 SF MOSCATO Elena Terrasfalto Team Bike 27 23 27 23 25 24 27 29 21 22 248

25 1 SM35 STABILE Salvatore UISP 30 28 33 27 29 31 26 26 27 28 285

26 2 SM35 GRILLO Rosario ASD ATLETICA TERRASINI 26 28 29 27 3 26 26 28 3 27 27 28 278

27 3 SM35 GUCCIARDI Giuseppe ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 29 23 3 26 27 3 3 23 3 25 23 3 29 23 24 270

28 4 SM35 TOCCO Fabio ASD EVOLA BALESTRATE 26 24 25 25 29 28 24 3 25 3 26 25 263

29 5 SM35 AMATO Silvio ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 20 3 25 19 21 24 23 3 3 3 21 19 19 3 27 3 3 239

30 6 SM35 INGRASSELLINO Giuseppe ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 19 3 24 20 20 26 3 3 21 17 20 17 19 212

31 7 SM35 CARACAUSI Giulio UISP PALERMO 23 21 26 21 23 25 14 19 21 1 194

32 8 SM35 CONTI Diego G.P. AMATORI VALDERIC 7 13 19 3 9 8 16 18 13 12 4 122

33 9 SM35 NOBILE Nicolò ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 15 20 9 13 13 19 22 16 20 13 160

34 1 SF35 LUNGU Adina Marilena GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 29 29 3 30 33 33 30 3 29 28 28 28 303

35 2 SF35 SAMMARTINO Sabrina ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 29 29 32 29 29 29 30 29 30 29 295

36 3 SF35 SIMONETTA Donatella ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 26 31 28 28 27 28 30 27 29 26 280

37 1 SM40 D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 29 29 29 28 27 29 29 30 29 28 287

38 2 SM40 CUSUMANO Salvatore ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 28 3 26 32 31 25 25 3 28 29 26 27 286

39 3 SM40 LA MANTIA Giovanni ASD POLIZIA di STATO UISP 26 29 28 28 27 26 26 27 28 27 3 275

40 4 SM40 GIARDINA Pietro ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 25 25 27 23 25 30 27 3 3 3 26 27 24 3 271



41 5 SM40 CINQUEMANI Giuseppe ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 19 3 21 25 23 20 3 3 25 26 29 22 18 237

42 6 SM40 SORRENTINO Antonino ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 30 29 29 30 28 30 30 236

43 7 SM40 VILARDI  Giuseppe UISP PALERMO 10 15 3 3 13 25 24 24 16 28 21 19 201

44 8 SM40 ANDOLINA  Filippo ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 6 12 13 2 6 22 22 21 4 15 123

45 9 SM40 EVANGELISTA Paolo ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 3 3 7 18 11 1 1 21 21 20 4 12 122

46 10 SM40 PERNA Angelo Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 8 5 17 3 1 19 20 16 4 10 1 110

47 1 SF40 GIAMPORCARO Rosanna ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 33 3 3 32 32 29 28 3 30 30 29 29 29 313

48 2 SF40 ABATE Santina ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 31 3 3 31 30 3 27 3 28 29 26 3 29 26 27 302

49 3 SF40 LIBERTI Maria Antonina Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 30 3 3 30 28 3 26 3 27 28 27 3 30 27 28 302

50 4 SF40 MONTALBANO Nada ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 27 29 3 3 29 29 3 3 3 29 27 28 3 28 25 26 295

51 5 SF40 FERRO Grazia ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 25 18 22 23 25 23 23 3 26 24 23 235

52 1 SM45 IMMESI Gaetano ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 30 33 30 30 30 30 30 29 29 301

53 2 SM45 COSENTINO Gaspare ASD EVOLA BALESTRATE 3 29 3 33 31 3 25 3 26 26 25 25 28 25 3 288

54 3 SM45 VITRANO Giovanni ASD POLIZIA di STATO UISP 27 29 29 30 28 27 29 28 27 27 3 284

55 4 SM45 LO GIUDICE Vito ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 20 28 27 33 29 28 30 28 28 29 283

56 5 SM45 SOFFIETTO Pietro ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 28 17 26 32 26 25 27 27 30 26 264

57 6 SM45 MESSANA Salvatore GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 26 3 27 29 26 22 22 16 29 21 27 248

58 7 SM45 BONFIGLIO Stefano ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 21 31 28 26 24 20 23 22 24 25 244

59 8 SM45 INZERILLO Vito ASD ATLETICA TERRASINI 24 3 23 23 28 27 23 3 20 18 26 19 3 240

60 9 SM45 SPATA Roberto ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 25 3 25 24 20 23 19 3 3 21 25 3 18 18 230

61 10 SM45 ADAMO Renato ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 19 3 16 24 17 3 3 3 16 24 3 20 25 15 15 209

62 11 SM45 MACALUSO Vito ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 26 22 21 21 20 19 3 19 20 22 16 212

63 12 SM45 RUSSO Pietro ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 22 19 18 26 19 15 13 3 23 13 13 10 197

64 13 SM45 ANSELMO Antonio ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 15 3 17 17 20 16 14 3 14 27 17 9 172

65 14 SM45 GIAMBRONE Natalino ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 24 18 15 25 18 8 3 14 11 14 13 166

66 15 SM45 ORLANDO Antonio ASD GRUPPO CICLO PODISTICO CVB 10 3 16 11 21 13 9 3 3 13 22 3 16 12 3 158

67 16 SM45 CAPUTO Salvatore ASD ATLETICA TERRASINI 9 3 18 12 13 17 7 11 3 3 21 23 11 3 154

68 17 SM45 LAQUATRA Marcello GSD AMATORI PALERMO 12 3 13 12 23 16 13 11 3 9 20 3 9 3 150

69 18 SM45 VULTAGGIO Giacomo GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 18 24 32 29 23 21 147

70 19 SM45 MULE' Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 4 3 13 6 7 19 9 6 3 3 8 17 3 4 22 3 3 133

71 20 SM45 NANIA Paolo UISP 3 15 8 10 20 12 10 3 3 10 19 3 4 6 3 129

72 21 SM45 LOBOZZO Genuino A. ASD NONSOLOCORSA PA 2 3 9 3 2 12 5 3 3 3 3 12 3 4 20 1 3 91

73 22 SM45 STRACAGNOLO Antonino Terrasfalto Team Bike 1 1 10 2 3 14 3 3 3 6 16 3 4 1 3 73

74 23 SM45 CIANCIMINO Giuseppe ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 8 1 7 8 1 18 5 4 10 1 63

75 24 SM45 VALLONE Sergio M. Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 8 1 13 4 1 1 1 5 15 1 53

76 1 SF45 BOMMARITO Anna GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 3 3 33 3 30 32 32 30 30 3 30 30 30 33 3 3 328

77 2 SF45 PEZZINO Dorotea ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 22 28 29 25 29 24 28 29 26 22 265

78 3 SF45 STRACAGNOLO Orazia Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 29 28 22 26 23 27 29 28 25 21 261

79 1 SM50 CARUCCIO Ignazio ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 33 3 30 33 33 30 30 30 30 30 3 3 30 3 324

80 2 SM50 BENTIVEGNA Francesco GSD AMATORI PALERMO 3 28 28 29 29 29 28 30 31 30 30 295

81 3 SM50 AMATO ELIO ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 29 29 32 3 28 29 27 30 29 29 295

82 4 SM50 MARCHESE Fabrizio ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 3 32 3 3 31 28 28 27 29 28 27 28 28 295

83 5 SM50 BARRALE Michele ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 31 26 3 30 30 26 26 26 28 26 25 280

84 6 SM50 BONO Giovanni GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 30 3 25 26 29 28 25 3 28 26 25 24 272



85 7 SM50 CASELLA Giuseppe ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 26 20 3 24 26 24 23 3 22 23 26 22 3 245

86 8 SM50 D'ARRIGO Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 24 3 18 21 20 21 3 3 19 27 21 24 18 3 231

87 9 SM50 MISERENDINO Luigi ASD POLIZIA di STATO UISP 24 17 23 24 19 22 15 24 24 23 215

88 10 SM50 MELI Vincenzo ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 23 3 16 17 20 21 20 3 3 21 19 25 20 3 214

89 11 SM50 PATTI Gandolfo ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 14 3 12 13 17 11 3 17 26 17 10 11 154

90 12 SM50 ADAMO Innocenzo GSD AMATORI PALERMO 3 11 14 17 12 15 7 4 25 15 12 3 138

91 13 SM50 MANDARO' Carmelo ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 12 3 10 7 5 9 23 11 23 8 1 112

92 14 SM50 PICONE Giuseppe ASD PALME 13 8 7 11 5 1 15 24 1 10 95

93 15 SM50 BADALAMENTI Franceso UISP PALERMO 11 3 2 10 4 3 1 14 20 8 4 6 3 89

94 16 SM50 DELLA SALA Salvatore UISP PALERMO 10 9 3 8 8 22 7 4 7 1 79

95 1 SF50 GIANGRECO Maria ASD MARATHON ALTOFONTE 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 300

96 2 SF50 LO BUE Maria UISP PALERMO 29 3 28 31 28 3 28 29 29 28 28 27 291

97 3 SF50 MARIN Ada Marina ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 25 31 26 29 28 26 3 26 28 28 26 276

98 4 SF50 PERRUCCIO Loredana GSD AMATORI PALERMO 28 26 27 30 30 27 26 27 27 27 275

99 1 SM55 CARADONNA Francesco ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 28 31 3 3 29 28 27 3 3 28 29 29 28 29 3 3

100 2 SM55 MANISCALCHI Giuseppe ASD SEGESTA 30 3 28 33 32 30 28 29 30 30 30 303

101 3 SM55 D'ASCOLI Federico ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 23 25 20 21 25 19 24 26 28 25 17 24 277

102 4 SM55 ASARO Giuseppe ASD POL. ATLETICA MAZARA 27 24 24 30 26 27 28 28 28 24 266

103 5 SM55 BILLECI Giovanni ASD NONSOLOCORSA PA 22 3 20 3 20 26 21 23 3 3 20 26 23 3 21 18 255

104 6 SM55 SCIARRATTA Alfonso ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 21 17 18 18 21 18 21 21 25 24 3 207

105 7 SM55 ZABBARA Giacomo ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 12 15 13 19 23 17 3 3 17 24 19 17 3 185

106 1 SF55 IENNA Antonina GSD AMATORI PALERMO 29 3 31 29 29 31 3 3 3 3 29 28 33 29 29 312

107 2 SF55 MAURICI Rosa ASD ATHLON RIBERA 30 33 33 29 29 3 30 30 30 30 30 307

108 3 SF55 BARRALE Francesca ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 30 3 32 30 30 32 30 30 29 29 29 304

109 4 SF55 SAMPERISI Giuseppa ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 28 26 28 26 26 26 3 27 28 27 27 272

110 1 SM60 LUZZU MARIO ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 29 3 32 3 28 29 29 3 3 28 28 30 29 3 29 3 309

111 2 SM60 MORICI Pietro ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 3 29 29 30 3 30 29 3 29 29 30 29 30 3 306

112 3 SM60 DRAGO Salvatore ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 31 3 3 30 28 3 3 27 27 29 28 29 28 28 3 306

113 4 SM60 INGARDIA Carlo ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 3 23 22 20 21 22 23 23 25 26 22 230

114 1 SM65 SCHILLACI Girolamo GSD AMATORI PALERMO 29 3 32 3 29 30 29 3 3 30 30 28 29 29 3 310

115 2 SM65 GRIMAUDO Gaspare ASD LIPA ATLETICA ALCAMO 29 30 30 32 31 29 29 29 27 28 294

116 3 SM65 MISURACA Giuseppe GSD AMATORI PALERMO 27 3 27 29 24 26 3 25 29 27 26 25 271

117 4 SM65 INGARAO Giacomo UISP PALERMO 26 3 26 26 28 23 23 3 3 25 26 26 24 3 265

118 5 SM65 VASTA Gaetano GSD AMATORI PALERMO 25 19 23 25 24 20 19 26 23 20 224

119 SM65 FARO Roberto GSD AMATORI PALERMO 24 18 24 22 25 24 21 19 177

120 1 SM70 VITALE Domenico ASD EVOLA BALESTRATE 3 3 30 32 32 3 29 29 30 30 30 30 30 311

121 2 SM70 LO PICCOLO Salvatore GSD AMATORI PALERMO 27 27 29 30 29 3 26 3 28 28 30 26 3 289

122 3 SM70 VITERBO Giovanni GSD AMATORI PALERMO 26 33 22 25 27 28 30 28 27 26 272

123 4 SM70 TERRANA Francesco GSD AMATORI PALERMO 28 26 26 28 3 24 24 26 27 25 24 261

124 1 SM75 PIPIA Giuseppe ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 3 30 33 30 30 33 33 30 30 30 30 312

125 1 SM80 DE TROVATO Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 33 30 3 33 30 3 3 3 30 29 33 30 30 29 325

126 2 SM80 MACALUSO Antonino ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 30 3 32 3 30 32 3 30 30 30 3 30 32 3 3 30 324



1° SOCIETA' CLASSIFICATA BIORACE 2014   ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 
4 SM MESSINA Vito ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 25 30 28 26 30 26 3 3 3 3 26 24 26 26 3 3 288

6 SM PARATORE Cesare ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 23 22 29 27 27 28 25 3 22 21 23 250

14 SM LO BAIDO Bartolomeo ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 18 13 25 15 15 3 7 3 3 9 17 14 7 149

17 SM CUCCHIARA Dario ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 10 9 8 3 2 10 21 13 16 11 9 112

5 SM35 AMATO Silvio ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 20 3 25 19 21 24 23 3 3 3 21 19 19 3 27 3 3 239

9 SM35 NOBILE Nicolò ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 15 20 9 13 13 19 22 16 20 13 160

3 SF35 SIMONETTA Donatella ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 26 31 28 28 27 28 30 27 29 26 280

5 SM40 CINQUEMANI Giuseppe ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 19 3 21 25 23 20 3 3 25 26 29 22 18 237

4 SF40 MONTALBANO Nada ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 27 29 3 3 29 29 3 3 3 29 27 28 3 28 25 26 295

5 SM45 SOFFIETTO Pietro ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 28 17 26 32 26 25 27 27 30 26 264

9 SM45 SPATA Roberto ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 25 3 25 24 20 23 19 3 3 21 25 3 18 18 230

11 SM45 MACALUSO Vito ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 26 22 21 21 20 19 3 19 20 22 16 212

19 SM45 MULE' Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 4 3 13 6 7 19 9 6 3 3 8 17 3 4 22 3 3 133

2 SF45 PEZZINO Dorotea ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 22 28 29 25 29 24 28 29 26 22 265

5 SM50 BARRALE Michele ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 31 26 3 30 30 26 26 26 28 26 25 280

7 SM50 CASELLA Giuseppe ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 26 20 3 24 26 24 23 3 22 23 26 22 3 245

8 SM50 D'ARRIGO Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 24 3 18 21 20 21 3 3 19 27 21 24 18 3 231

10 SM50 MELI Vincenzo ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 23 3 16 17 20 21 20 3 3 21 19 25 20 3 214

13 SM50 MANDARO' Carmelo ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 12 3 10 7 5 9 23 11 23 8 1 112

3 SF55 BARRALE Francesca ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 30 3 32 30 30 32 30 30 29 29 29 304

1 SM60 LUZZU MARIO ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 29 3 32 3 28 29 29 3 3 28 28 30 29 3 29 3 309

3 SM60 DRAGO Salvatore ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 31 3 3 30 28 3 3 27 27 29 28 29 28 28 3 306

1 SM80 DE TROVATO Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 33 30 3 33 30 3 3 3 30 29 33 30 30 29 325

2 SM80 MACALUSO Antonino ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 30 3 32 3 30 32 3 30 30 30 3 30 32 3 3 30 324

5764

2° SOCIETA' CLASSIFICATA BIORACE 2014   GDS AMATORI PALERMO
16 SM FERRANTE Giuseppe GSD AMATORI PALERMO 14 19 19 11 4 14 19 17 12 6 135

17 SM45 LAQUATRA Marcello GSD AMATORI PALERMO 12 3 13 12 23 16 13 11 3 9 20 3 9 3 150

2 SM50 BENTIVEGNA Francesco GSD AMATORI PALERMO 3 28 28 29 29 29 28 30 31 30 30 295

12 SM50 ADAMO Innocenzo GSD AMATORI PALERMO 3 11 14 17 12 15 7 4 25 15 12 3 138

4 SF50 PERRUCCIO Loredana GSD AMATORI PALERMO 28 26 27 30 30 27 26 27 27 27 275

1 SF55 IENNA Antonina GSD AMATORI PALERMO 29 3 31 29 29 31 3 3 3 3 29 28 33 29 29 312

1 SM65 SCHILLACI Girolamo GSD AMATORI PALERMO 29 3 32 3 29 30 29 3 3 30 30 28 29 29 3 310

3 SM65 MISURACA Giuseppe GSD AMATORI PALERMO 27 3 27 29 24 26 3 25 29 27 26 25 271

5 SM65 VASTA Gaetano GSD AMATORI PALERMO 25 19 23 25 24 20 19 26 23 20 224

SM65 FARO Roberto GSD AMATORI PALERMO 24 18 24 22 25 24 21 19



2 SM70 LO PICCOLO Salvatore GSD AMATORI PALERMO 27 27 29 30 29 3 26 3 28 28 30 26 3 289

3 SM70 VITERBO Giovanni GSD AMATORI PALERMO 26 33 22 25 27 28 30 28 27 26 272

4 SM70 TERRANA Francesco GSD AMATORI PALERMO 28 26 26 28 3 24 24 26 27 25 24 261

2932

3° SOCIETA' CLASSIFICATA BIORACE 2014   ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO
10 SM INGRASSELLINO Marco ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 15 3 22 15 17 18 14 3 3 3 18 22 18 24 3 198

13 SM NANIA  Vincenzo ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 11 3 20 14 12 13 3 3 3 3 7 15 8 12 23 3 3 156

6 SM35 INGRASSELLINO Giuseppe ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 19 3 24 20 20 26 3 3 21 17 20 17 19 212

2 SF35 SAMMARTINO Sabrina ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 29 29 32 29 29 29 30 29 30 29 295

2 SM40 CUSUMANO Salvatore ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 28 3 26 32 31 25 25 3 28 29 26 27 286

1 SF40 GIAMPORCARO Rosanna ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 33 3 3 32 32 29 28 3 30 30 29 29 29 313

5 SF40 FERRO Grazia ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 25 18 22 23 25 23 23 3 26 24 23 235

4 SM45 LO GIUDICE Vito ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 20 28 27 33 29 28 30 28 28 29 283

12 SM45 RUSSO Pietro ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 22 19 18 26 19 15 13 3 23 13 13 10 197

13 SM45 ANSELMO Antonio ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 15 3 17 17 20 16 14 3 14 27 17 9 172

14 SM45 GIAMBRONE Natalino ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 3 24 18 15 25 18 8 3 14 11 14 13 166

2513

4° SOCIETA' CLASSIFICATA BIORACE 2014   ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA
9 SM GUDDEMI Calogero ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 15 27 20 20 18 14 3 16 25 20 18 3 199

12 SM CORSENTINO Nicolo' ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 13 3 23 16 17 12 3 3 3 13 16 11 13 10 3 159

4 SM40 GIARDINA Pietro ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 25 25 27 23 25 30 27 3 3 3 26 27 24 3 271

23 SM45 CIANCIMINO Giuseppe ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 8 1 7 8 1 18 5 4 10 1 63

4 SM50 MARCHESE Fabrizio ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 3 32 3 3 31 28 28 27 29 28 27 28 28 295

6 SM55 SCIARRATTA Alfonso ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 21 17 18 18 21 18 21 21 25 24 3 207

7 SM55 ZABBARA Giacomo ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 12 15 13 19 23 17 3 3 17 24 19 17 3 185

4 SF55 SAMPERISI Giuseppa ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 28 26 28 26 26 26 3 27 28 27 27 272

1 SM75 PIPIA Giuseppe ASD PASSIONE CORSA RIBERA 3 30 33 30 30 33 33 30 30 30 30 312

1963

5° SOCIETA' CLASSIFICATA BIORACE 2014   ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA
3 SF CARUCCIO Valentina ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 27 28 30 29 27 28 3 3 3 27 30 26 26 287

3 SM35 GUCCIARDI Giuseppe ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 29 23 3 26 27 3 3 23 3 25 23 3 29 23 24 270

2 SF40 ABATE Santina ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 31 3 3 31 30 3 27 3 28 29 26 3 29 26 27 302

10 SM45 ADAMO Renato ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 19 3 16 24 17 3 3 3 16 24 3 20 25 15 15 209

1 SM50 CARUCCIO Ignazio ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 3 33 3 30 33 33 30 30 30 30 30 3 3 30 3 324



3 SF50 MARIN Ada Marina ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 25 31 26 29 28 26 3 26 28 28 26 276

1 SM55 CARADONNA Francesco ASD PODISTICA SALEMITANA 28 31 3 3 29 28 27 3 3 28 29 29 28 29 3 3 133

1801

15 SM Garlisi Salvatore Terrasfalto Team Bike 19 18 15 11 5 10 16 24 14 13 145

4 SF MANCUSO Carola Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 30 26 28 29 28 3 26 25 25 28 26 3 3 286

5 SF ALESSI Vincenza Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 29 27 24 25 24 24 27 25 29 3 24 264

6 SF MOSCATO Elena Terrasfalto Team Bike 27 23 27 23 25 24 27 29 21 22 248

10 SM40 PERNA Angelo Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 8 5 17 3 1 19 20 16 4 10 1 110

3 SF40 LIBERTI Maria Antonina Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 30 3 3 30 28 3 26 3 27 28 27 3 30 27 28 302

22 SM45 STRACAGNOLO Antonino Terrasfalto Team Bike 1 1 10 2 3 14 3 3 3 6 16 3 4 1 3 73

24 SM45 VALLONE Sergio M. Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 8 1 13 4 1 1 1 5 15 1 53

3 SF45 STRACAGNOLO Orazia Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 29 28 22 26 23 27 29 28 25 21 261

1742

1 SF35 LUNGU Adina Marilena GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 29 29 3 30 33 33 30 3 29 28 28 28 303

1 SM40 D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 29 29 29 28 27 29 29 30 29 28 287

6 SM45 MESSANA Salvatore GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 26 3 27 29 26 22 22 16 29 21 27 248

18 SM45 VULTAGGIO Giacomo GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 18 24 32 29 23 21 147

1 SF45 BOMMARITO Anna GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 3 3 33 3 30 32 32 30 30 3 30 30 30 33 3 3 328

6 SM50 BONO Giovanni GSD G.S. 5 TORRI TRAPANI 30 3 25 26 29 28 25 3 28 26 25 24 272

1585

1 SM MURATORE Antonio ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 28 32 30 32 3 29 28 3 28 28 27 3 301

6 SM40 SORRENTINO Antonino ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 30 29 29 30 28 30 30 236

1 SM45 IMMESI Gaetano ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 30 33 30 30 30 30 30 29 29 301

3 SM50 AMATO ELIO ASD UNIVERSITAS PALERMO 30 29 29 32 3 28 29 27 30 29 29 295

1133

11 SM LICATA Alessio Vincenzo ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 22 22 22 24 22 18 13 19 17 17 196

7 SM45 BONFIGLIO Stefano ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 21 31 28 26 24 20 23 22 24 25 244

2 SM60 MORICI Pietro ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 3 29 29 30 3 30 29 3 29 29 30 29 30 3 306

4 SM60 INGARDIA Carlo ASD G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 3 23 22 20 21 22 23 23 25 26 22 230

976

4 SM35 TOCCO Fabio ASD EVOLA BALESTRATE 26 24 25 25 29 28 24 3 25 3 26 25 263



2 SM45 COSENTINO Gaspare ASD EVOLA BALESTRATE 3 29 3 33 31 3 25 3 26 26 25 25 28 25 3 288

1 SM70 VITALE Domenico ASD EVOLA BALESTRATE 3 3 30 32 32 3 29 29 30 30 30 30 30 311

862

3 SM40 LA MANTIA Giovanni ASD POLIZIA di STATO UISP 26 29 28 28 27 26 26 27 28 27 3 275

3 SM45 VITRANO Giovanni ASD POLIZIA di STATO UISP 27 29 29 30 28 27 29 28 27 27 3 284

9 SM50 MISERENDINO Luigi ASD POLIZIA di STATO UISP 24 17 23 24 19 22 15 24 24 23 215

774

8 SM40 ANDOLINA  Filippo ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 6 12 13 2 6 22 22 21 4 15 123

9 SM40 EVANGELISTA Paolo ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 3 3 7 18 11 1 1 21 21 20 4 12 122

11 SM50 PATTI Gandolfo ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 14 3 12 13 17 11 3 17 26 17 10 11 154

3 SM55 D'ASCOLI Federico ASD PROMO SPORT CAMPOFELICE 23 25 20 21 25 19 24 26 28 25 17 24 277

676

2 SM35 GRILLO Rosario ASD ATLETICA TERRASINI 26 28 29 27 3 26 26 28 3 27 27 28 278

8 SM45 INZERILLO Vito ASD ATLETICA TERRASINI 24 3 23 23 28 27 23 3 20 18 26 19 3 240

16 SM45 CAPUTO Salvatore ASD ATLETICA TERRASINI 9 3 18 12 13 17 7 11 3 3 21 23 11 3 154

672

2 SF DRAGOTTO Elena ASD MARATHON Altofonte 29 30 32 31 29 29 3 28 29 28 28 296

1 SF50 GIANGRECO Maria ASD MARATHON ALTOFONTE 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 300

596

3 SM ABBATE Lorenzo Body Gym Club 3 3 28 3 3 29 28 3 3 3 25 28 25 31 27 26 26 294

8 SM CUSUMANO  Leonardo Body Gym Club 17 17 21 18 21 16 3 3 3 19 23 21 25 3 3 213

507

21 SM45 LOBOZZO Genuino A. ASD NONSOLOCORSA PA 2 3 9 3 2 12 5 3 3 3 3 12 3 4 20 1 3 91

5 SM55 BILLECI Giovanni ASD NONSOLOCORSA PA 22 3 20 3 20 26 21 23 3 3 20 26 23 3 21 18 255

346

2 SF55 MAURICI Rosa ASD ATHLON RIBERA 30 33 33 29 29 3 30 30 30 30 30 307

2 SM55 MANISCALCHI Giuseppe ASD SEGESTA 30 3 28 33 32 30 28 29 30 30 30 303

2 SM VITALE Riccardo ASD MARATHON MONREALE 3 30 3 28 27 30 30 29 33 30 28 28 299



2 SM65 GRIMAUDO Gaspare ASD LIPA ATLETICA ALCAMO 29 30 30 32 31 29 29 29 27 28 294

5 SM DI GIOIA Calogero ASD SCUOLA ATLETICA BERRADI 25 24 31 29 23 31 27 3 3 3 3 29 22 22 275

4 SM55 ASARO Giuseppe ASD POL. ATLETICA MAZARA 27 24 24 30 26 27 28 28 28 24 266

7 SM RIZZOLO Fulvio MARATHON MISILMERI 20 21 25 24 26 24 16 17 27 20 220

15 SM45 ORLANDO Antonio ASD GRUPPO CICLO PODISTICO CVB 10 3 16 11 21 13 9 3 3 13 22 3 16 12 3 158

8 SM35 CONTI Diego G.P. AMATORI VALDERICE 7 13 19 3 9 8 16 18 13 12 4 122

14 SM50 PICONE Giuseppe ASD PALME 13 8 7 11 5 1 15 24 1 10 95

BIOMAN 2014
4 SM MESSINA Vito ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 25 30 28 26 30 26 3 3 3 3 26 24 26 26 3 3 288

5 SM35 AMATO Silvio ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 20 3 25 19 21 24 23 3 3 3 21 19 19 3 27 3 3 239

19 SM45 MULE' Francesco ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 4 3 13 6 7 19 9 6 3 3 8 17 3 4 22 3 3 133

3 SM60 DRAGO Salvatore ASD SPORT AMATORI PARTINICO 3 3 31 3 3 30 28 3 3 27 27 29 28 29 28 28 3 306

13 SM NANIA  Vincenzo ASD CLUB ATLETICA PARTINICO 11 3 20 14 12 13 3 3 3 3 7 15 8 12 23 3 3 156

3 SF40 LIBERTI Maria Antonina Terrasfalto Team Bike 3 3 30 3 3 30 28 3 26 3 27 28 27 3 30 27 28 302

3 SM ABBATE Lorenzo Body Gym Club 3 3 28 3 3 29 28 3 3 3 25 28 25 31 27 26 26 294

21 SM45 LOBOZZO Genuino A. ASD NONSOLOCORSA PA 2 3 9 3 2 12 5 3 3 3 3 12 3 4 20 1 3 91


